Team

Woodland Community Church
Community Baptist

The Bridge #2

The Bridge #3

First Baptist Church Palmetto
Bible Baptist #1

April 05, 2014

Standings

Won
10

a o o o O

B Division

Win %o
714
.643
429
429
.429
.357

RF
232
199
164
166
158
145

RA
142
152
213
192
147
218

Diff
90
47

-26
11
-73

GB

1.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
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