## Standings

## **B** Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Woodland Community Church	10	4	.714	232	142	90	
Community Baptist	9	5	.643	199	152	47	1.0
The Bridge #2	6	8	.429	164	213	-49	4.0
The Bridge #3	6	8	.429	166	192	-26	4.0
First Baptist Church Palmetto	6	8	.429	158	147	11	4.0
Bible Baptist #1	5	9	.357	145	218	-73	5.0

April 05, 2014 Page 1 of 1